
 

 

Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155) 

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE M. Phil CANDIDATES FOR GRE (GENERAL), 

INTER SEMESTER ADMISSIONS 2023-24 

 

Following M. Phil candidates are provisionally allowed for GRE (General) to be held 

on 18 -01-2024 in University Central Library I.T Lab. Test timing and date can 

be seen from the grouping list uploaded on University Website. All candidates are 

directed to bring their original CNIC at the time of GRE test. 

Note: No Entry without Face Mask 

Discipline of Microbiology 

Group A (09:00:9:40 am) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 10 33102-0859869-4 IQRA MEHREEN MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

2 100 35201-8081934-4 IZZA REHMAN 
MUHAMMAD ATTIQ UR 

REHMAN 

3 105 32303-3096184-0 ALIZA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID 

4 11 34603-8437799-6 FIZZA ABDUL MAJID ABDUL MAJID 

5 111 32304-6872156-1 
MUHAMMAD MUSAWAR 

MUSHTAQ 
MUSHTAQ AHMED SAEEDY 

6 116 35303-0326625-4 AYESHA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ 

7 118 35202-6584305-8 HAFIZA MANAL FATIMA SHAFIQ AHMED 

8 12 36502-1479299-2 AYATUZAHA HASHMI AKBAR ALI 

9 131 32303-1485001-4 AIZA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

10 137 35202-9111069-5 ABDUL REHMAN SARDAR MUHAMMAD 

11 148 31302-4722058-1 
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH 

SIDDIQUE 
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

 



12 152 35202-0462798-4 RAFIA JAVED JAVED IQBAL 

13 158 33202-7827768-2 EESHA MUQADUS SAMI ULLAH 

14 159 36603-1843054-0 MASHAL ZIA ZIA UL HAQ 

15 16 35202-4339587-2 RABIA RASHID RASHID SULTAN 

16 160 36603-9824614-6 MAMOONA MEHMOOD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 

17 164 35202-5935163-8 RAFIA IMRAN IMRAN ASAD 

18 175 35202-4508838-0 JAVERIA TALAT TALAT MEHMOOD 

19 177 35202-5536425-8 MOMINA HASSAN 
MIRZA MAHMOOD UL 

HASSAN 

20 185 35202-2851487-2 RIMSHA IRFAN IRFAN HUMAYUN 

21 188 34502-6230383-2 FATIMA NOOR MAQSOOD AHMAD 

22 189 35401-9135183-6 AROOMA KHALID 
KHALID MAHMOOD 

SHEIKH 

23 202 34502-8666260-2 AMINA SAHER NISAR AHMAD 

24 203 35201-3841881-4 TEHREEM FATIMA SHAKEEL AHMAD 

25 206 35202-1828112-2 ISHA FAROOQ ADIL FAROOQ 

26 208 35202-8060811-5 M ABDULLAH SALEEM SALEEM AKHTAR 

27 226 36602-4568086-7 MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR 

28 227 38401-8668739-4 LAIBA TANVEER TANVEER HUSSAIN 

29 234 35201-2709354-4 FAREEHA 
MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

QADIR SUFI 

30 242 35404-4913841-0 EMAN FATIMA 
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

UPPAL 

31 246 35202-2841244-2 MAIRA KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL 

32 251 35202-9215783-2 RIYAHEEN TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHAH 

33 264 35202-3187096-8 MASHAL FATIMA FAQIR HUSSAIN 

34 265 35201-3838417-8 FIZZA TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD 

35 268 35202-9436231-8 MAHNOOR ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 

36 284 35103-6382523-5 AHMAD ZOHAIB MUSTIFIE JAFFAR ALI ANJUM 

37 287 38103-6885895-9 MUHAMMAD IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM 



38 301 32303-4706552-1 UMAIR ALI SHAHID SYED SHAHID ABBAS 

39 311 33104-9131041-7 HAIDER ALI BABAR MEHMOOD 

40 318 36302-7922478-6 LARAIB JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 

41 324 35202-7747102-7 IRFAN ALI SHAFAQAT ALI 

42 329 35405-0706869-6 ZUNAIRA NAEEM MIAN NAEEM AHMAD 

43 345 36603-0432665-4 MUQADAS NOOR ALI ASGHAR 

44 359 36401-3887144-2 SIDRA MUSTAFA 
GHULAM MUSTAFA 

SHAHZAD 

45 370 35201-8240168-2 AMNA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

46 387 33100-5586489-7 
SYED QASWAR ABBAS 

NAQVI 
SYED MUHAMMAD JAFFAR 

47 388 32102-4019712-1 MUHAMMAD IBRAR GHULAM QASIM 

48 403 34601-9833191-3 ASIM ALI ARSHAD AHMAD 

49 405 35202-0905859-6 RABIA 
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 

SHAHZAD 

50 413 34601-8338715-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ ALI MUHAMMAD JAMIL 

51 433 32304-9462978-0 MAVRA AHMAD MAZHAR HUSSAIN 

52 445 35201-3830173-6 SAMRA RAZZAQUE RUBINA RAZZAQUE 

53 457 35103-3983667-4 TANZILA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

54 463 35202-8872566-8 JAWARIA ALVI NASIR NAZIR ALVI 

55 466 35201-7105066-8 AROOJ SABIR MUHAMMED SABIR 

56 467 35501-0385501-4 ALEEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALI 

57 477 35202-2908505-5 
MUHAMMAD MUJTABA 

ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 

NASEEM 

58 48 34103-6011294-5 ZAIN ALI ZULFIQAR ALI 

59 484 36602-7374421-7 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR 

60 496 31303-3829299-8 DR. SANIA NARGIS MEHMOOD AHMAD 

61 502 35101-7175497-7 ZEESHAN ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SHAHAD 

62 510 35404-4330505-2 MAHNOOR KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 

63 524 35202-2146613-4 IRSA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD IQBAL 



64 536 35301-7975033-5 MUHAMMAD MUJTABA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 

65 554 34602-9146801-4 KAINAT AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR 

66 565 34502-7979690-0 ALIZA MOON NAEEM KHAN 

67 585 31303-7691024-6 
SYEDA TAQVEEM HASSAN 

BUKHARI 

SYEDA AHMED HASSAN 

BUKHARI 

68 76 36501-7641937-0 SHAMREZA AZIZ UR REHMAN 

69 90 35200-8528842-8 MUSKAN FATIMAH MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

70 94 34601-2153754-4 ZAINAB RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 

71 96 35301-8503410-0 HUMAIRA FATIMA ALLAH BAKHSH 

72 99 35404-0418982-7 
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN 

MAJEED 
ABDUL MAJEED 

73 279 15701-4694487-5 SAJID ULLAH HAYAT UL MULK 

Discipline of Pathology 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 111 32304-6872156-1 
MUHAMMAD MUSAWAR 

MUSHTAQ 
MUSHTAQ AHMED SAEEDY 

2 116 35303-0326625-4 AYESHA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ 

3 148 31302-4722058-1 
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH 

SIDDIQUE 
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

4 156 35202-0574476-4 HAFSA AMER AMER SHUJA DAR 

5 188 34502-6230383-2 FATIMA NOOR MAQSOOD AHMAD 

6 189 35401-9135183-6 AROOMA KHALID 
KHALID MAHMOOD 

SHEIKH 

7 203 35201-3841881-4 TEHREEM FATIMA SHAKEEL AHMAD 

8 22 35202-8791203-2 AZKA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

9 227 38401-8668739-4 LAIBA TANVEER TANVEER HUSSAIN 

10 242 35404-4913841-0 EMAN FATIMA 
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

UPPAL 

11 246 35202-2841244-2 MAIRA KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL 

12 250 35103-3987239-6 KOMAL MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 

13 287 38103-6885895-9 MUHAMMAD IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM 



14 318 36302-7922478-6 LARAIB JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 

15 342 35201-3749147-6 FIZZA RIASAT ALI 

16 403 34601-9833191-3 ASIM ALI ARSHAD AHMAD 

17 420 36302-6646489-3 
MUHAMMAD ANAS 

QAMMAR 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

QAMMAR 

18 466 35201-7105066-8 AROOJ SABIR MUHAMMED SABIR 

19 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

20 87 34101-5838845-1 ABDULLAH AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN 

Discipline of Parasitology 

Group C  (10:20-11:00) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 202 34502-8666260-2 AMINA SAHER NISAR AHMAD 

2 264 35202-3187096-8 MASHAL FATIMA FAQIR HUSSAIN 

3 272 35102-3797223-8 AMINA ZAFAR YASEEN 

4 409 31103-4027927-1 
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

ASHRAF 
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

5 466 35201-7105066-8 AROOJ SABIR MUHAMMED SABIR 

6 481 33100-7813043-2 MANAHIL RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN 

7 502 35101-7175497-7 ZEESHAN ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SHAHAD 

8 89 34501-0661086-6 SIDRA MUBEEN SULTAN AHMAD 

9 90 35200-8528842-8 MUSKAN FATIMAH MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

Discipline of Parasitology (Evening) 

Group C  (10:20-11:00) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 90 35200-8528842-8 MUSKAN FATIMAH MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

Discipline of Theriogenology 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 



1 151 15605-0362405-9 NAVEED KHAN AMIR ZEB KHAN 

2 153 35103-0480244-3 SHAFIQUR REHMAN KHADIM HUSSAIN 

3 367 81302-6456129-3 HAROON ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

4 429 33100-4369823-1 HAMZA MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN 

5 439 35202-5084882-6 TAYYABA AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER 

Discipline of Theriogenology (Evening) 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 151 15605-0362405-9 NAVEED KHAN AMIR ZEB KHAN 

2 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

Discipline of Clinical Medicine 

Group E (011:40-12:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 143 36202-0125809-5 MUBASHIR HUSNAIN MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

2 189 35401-9135183-6 AROOMA KHALID 
KHALID MAHMOOD 

SHEIKH 

3 221 35302-3055247-7 
MUHAMMAD AFTAB 

ANJUM 
LIAQAT ALI 

4 301 32303-4706552-1 UMAIR ALI SHAHID SYED SHAHID ABBAS 

5 302 34602-0150542-3 GHULAM RABBANI SHARAFAT ALI 

6 367 81302-6456129-3 HAROON ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

7 368 31103-6470064-4 MARIA BATOOL MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 

8 420 36302-6646489-3 
MUHAMMAD ANAS 

QAMMAR 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

QAMMAR 

9 433 32304-9462978-0 MAVRA AHMAD MAZHAR HUSSAIN 

10 475 35103-7537428-9 SHAHID RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 

11 477 35202-2908505-5 
MUHAMMAD MUJTABA 

ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 

NASEEM 

12 579 35202-9997812-1 FAWAD BADAR UZ ZAMAN KHARI 

  



Discipline of Veterinary Surgery 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 12 36502-1479299-2 AYATUZAHA HASHMI AKBAR ALI 

2 143 36202-0125809-5 MUBASHIR HUSNAIN MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

3 223 35202-6576741-0 SABA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

4 224 36401-3061616-7 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD IDREES 

5 301 32303-4706552-1 UMAIR ALI SHAHID SYED SHAHID ABBAS 

6 302 34602-0150542-3 GHULAM RABBANI SHARAFAT ALI 

7 322 32303-4284756-5 MUHAMMAD ANEES MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

8 345 36603-0432665-4 MUQADAS NOOR ALI ASGHAR 

9 420 36302-6646489-3 
MUHAMMAD ANAS 

QAMMAR 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

QAMMAR 

10 433 32304-9462978-0 MAVRA AHMAD MAZHAR HUSSAIN 

11 439 35202-5084882-6 TAYYABA AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER 

12 477 35202-2908505-5 
MUHAMMAD MUJTABA 

ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 

NASEEM 

13 481 33100-7813043-2 MANAHIL RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN 

14 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

15 586 32304-8622989-5 MUDASIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 

16 63 38201-3420898-5 
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

HAIDER 
INAM-UL-HAQ 

17 9 33202-8561329-7 ADNAN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED 

Discipline of Pet Animal Practices 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 12 36502-1479299-2 AYATUZAHA HASHMI AKBAR ALI 

2 143 36202-0125809-5 MUBASHIR HUSNAIN MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

3 182 35202-4601489-3 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI FAZAL HUSSAIN 



4 189 35401-9135183-6 AROOMA KHALID 
KHALID MAHMOOD 

SHEIKH 

5 224 36401-3061616-7 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD IDREES 

6 302 34602-0150542-3 GHULAM RABBANI SHARAFAT ALI 

7 387 33100-5586489-7 
SYED QASWAR ABBAS 

NAQVI 
SYED MUHAMMAD JAFFAR 

8 433 32304-9462978-0 MAVRA AHMAD MAZHAR HUSSAIN 

9 477 35202-2908505-5 
MUHAMMAD MUJTABA 

ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 

NASEEM 

10 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

11 63 38201-3420898-5 
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

HAIDER 
INAM-UL-HAQ 

Discipline of Epidemiology and Public Health 

Group E (011:40-12:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 10 33102-0859869-4 IQRA MEHREEN MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

2 12 36502-1479299-2 AYATUZAHA HASHMI AKBAR ALI 

3 177 35202-5536425-8 MOMINA HASSAN 
MIRZA MAHMOOD UL 

HASSAN 

4 189 35401-9135183-6 AROOMA KHALID 
KHALID MAHMOOD 

SHEIKH 

5 230 32304-5330616-1 BABAR ALI MEHAR DIN 

6 252 31103-5532732-7 FAHEEM LIAQAT ALI 

7 303 35404-7184331-0 NIMRA ASGHAR ASGHAR KHAN 

8 322 32303-4284756-5 MUHAMMAD ANEES MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

9 345 36603-0432665-4 MUQADAS NOOR ALI ASGHAR 

10 409 31103-4027927-1 
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

ASHRAF 
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

11 466 35201-7105066-8 AROOJ SABIR MUHAMMED SABIR 

12 496 31303-3829299-8 DR. SANIA NARGIS MEHMOOD AHMAD 

13 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

14 586 32304-8622989-5 MUDASIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 

15 76 36501-7641937-0 SHAMREZA AZIZ UR REHMAN 



Discipline of One Health 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 230 32304-5330616-1 BABAR ALI MEHAR DIN 

2 264 35202-3187096-8 MASHAL FATIMA FAQIR HUSSAIN 

3 351 31202-2308337-2 NABIHA AHMAD MAHMOOD AHMAD BHATTI 

4 440 31202-1870464-0 RABIA AHMAD MAHMOOD AHMAD BHATTI 

5 481 33100-7813043-2 MANAHIL RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN 

6 551 34302-3147935-7 HAFIZ HUZAIFA YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS 

7 579 35202-9997812-1 FAWAD BADAR UZ ZAMAN KHARI 

8 586 32304-8622989-5 MUDASIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 

Discipline of Anatomy and Histology 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 101 35202-0811205-8 BISMA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN BHATTI 

2 142 35201-1802168-0 MAHAM SHABBIR HUSSAIN 

3 150 35202-9029096-4 ZUNASH SHAHID ZAHID ALI MALIK 

4 173 36502-2561708-8 MARIAM MUNEEB MUNEEB GHAFFAR KHAN 

5 176 35202-5962549-6 SARAH KHAN 
NASRULLAH KHAN 

DURRANI 

6 192 36402-6484981-3 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD SADIQ 

7 309 35201-3512685-2 HABIBA USMAN 
MUHAMMAD USMAN 

TARIQ 

8 41 35202-7342377-8 DAMNA TARIQ MEHMOOD 

9 55 31104-1685653-6 AREEB FATIMA TAHIR MEHMOOD 

Discipline of Pharmacology and Toxicology 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 



1 101 35202-0811205-8 BISMA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN BHATTI 

2 102 35202-1514775-0 ASMA M.SIDDIQUE 
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

BHATTI 

3 110 34101-7503073-3 ANSAB SHAHID SHAHID HAMID 

4 143 36202-0125809-5 MUBASHIR HUSNAIN MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

5 150 35202-9029096-4 ZUNASH SHAHID ZAHID ALI MALIK 

6 173 36502-2561708-8 MARIAM MUNEEB MUNEEB GHAFFAR KHAN 

7 180 35301-3182598-3 ABDUL QADIR QADIR 
MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH 

NOORI 

8 189 35401-9135183-6 AROOMA KHALID 
KHALID MAHMOOD 

SHEIKH 

9 227 38401-8668739-4 LAIBA TANVEER TANVEER HUSSAIN 

10 240 35202-3632928-3 MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUNIR AHMAD 

11 275 35202-8991483-6 AKASHA AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

12 278 35102-0233935-2 KINZA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 

13 312 35202-3948110-2 AIMAN NIHAL MUHAMMAD ASIF 

14 376 31203-4470861-1 ZULQARNAIN NADEEM NADEEM HASSAN KHAWAR 

15 40 34103-0141007-1 MUHAMMAD ZAIN WAKEEL AHMAD 

16 416 34603-0259590-2 AQSA INAM 
MUHAMMAD INAM 

KHOKHAR 

17 422 33302-6250071-6 AMARA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

18 428 35202-9095464-2 RIMSHA YAMEEN MUHAMMAD YAMEEN 

19 492 34502-3996974-8 IQRA BATOOL RASHID AHMED 

20 531 35202-1097795-4 SUMMAIRA SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SHAOIB 

21 539 35404-3545330-0 HIRA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

22 552 35202-1326526-5 HAFIZ ABDUL RAFAY RAJA EHSANUL HAQ 

23 57 38405-1472306-1 ARSLAN ZAHEEN ZAHEEN AKHTAR 

24 67 35102-3717572-6 TAYYABA MUMTAZ MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ 

25 68 34202-1720234-8 ZAHRA FATIMA RAJA ZAFAR IQBAL 

Discipline of Physiology 



Group A (09:00:9:40 am) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 142 35201-1802168-0 MAHAM SHABBIR HUSSAIN 

2 176 35202-5962549-6 SARAH KHAN 
NASRULLAH KHAN 

DURRANI 

3 192 36402-6484981-3 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD SADIQ 

4 253 37406-5787749-0 LAIBA AHSAN AHSAN ALI 

5 256 36201-1317600-5 UMAIR KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 

6 262 35202-2522778-4 SEHAR SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD 

7 263 36601-5765340-0 AYESHA MALIK MUHAMMAD LATIF 

8 270 35102-3797223-8 AMINA ZAFAR YASEEN 

9 281 32304-9412382-6 SARA YASMIN MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

10 298 35403-6951746-6 SADIA QAMAR QAMAR SAEED UZ ZAMAN 

11 336 35202-5648796-4 JAVERIA RASOOL GHALIB RASOOL 

12 383 33202-8561329-7 ADNAN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED 

13 389 31201-0463093-2 AYESHA MUSTAFA 
GHULAM MUSTAFA 

AHMAD 

14 40 34103-0141007-1 MUHAMMAD ZAIN WAKEEL AHMAD 

15 435 32102-4428507-8 IQRA HAFEEZ ABDUL HAFEEZ 

16 495 35202-9931585-0 MISHIAM ZEMA SYED MUHAMMAD TARIQ 

17 496 31303-3829299-8 DR. SANIA NARGIS MEHMOOD AHMAD 

18 531 35202-1097795-4 SUMMAIRA SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SHAOIB 

19 55 31104-1685653-6 AREEB FATIMA TAHIR MEHMOOD 

20 552 35202-1326526-5 HAFIZ ABDUL RAFAY RAJA EHSANUL HAQ 

Discipline of Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

Group C (10:20-11:00) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 102 35202-1514775-0 ASMA M.SIDDIQUE 
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

BHATTI 



2 157 35201-5808325-5 KHAWAJA MUJTABA ASIF KHAWAJA ASIF MAJEED 

3 180 35301-3182598-3 ABDUL QADIR QADIR 
MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH 

NOORI 

4 186 35202-2951272-9 FARHAN AHMED DR AMANULLAH QURESHI 

5 220 36601-3289282-8 SANAM SHAH SYED RIAZ AHMAD SHAH 

6 225 35202-7089485-8 SHAFAQ RAZA RAZA TANSEER KAZMI 

7 240 35202-3632928-3 MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUNIR AHMAD 

8 275 35202-8991483-6 AKASHA AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

9 320 35202-3191659-3 HAFIZ HAMZA HAIDER MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

10 333 35202-2390831-3 FAIZAN ASAD ASAD IQBAL 

11 422 33302-6250071-6 AMARA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

12 492 34502-3996974-8 IQRA BATOOL RASHID AHMED 

13 51 35202-5953942-2 TUBA ABAID ABAID-U-REHMAN 

Discipline of  Biochemistry 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 142 35201-1802168-0 MAHAM SHABBIR HUSSAIN 

2 219 35202-4705032-6 NEELAM FAYYAZ MIRZA FAYYAZ BAIG 

3 228 36102-5954275-9 
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 

ASHFAQ 
ASHFAQ AHMED 

4 234 35201-2709354-4 FAREEHA 
MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

QADIR SUFI 

5 280 32303-3466153-8 MARYAM BANO ALLAH DITTA 

6 281 32304-9412382-6 SARA YASMIN MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

7 332 34101-2031174-4 ZAINAB NOOR AMIR MEHMOOD 

8 334 35202-0651505-1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SAJID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAJID 

9 336 35202-5648796-4 JAVERIA RASOOL GHALIB RASOOL 

10 375 35401-7618122-7 
MUHAMMAD UMAR 

TOUFAIL 
MUHAMMAD MUNIR NASIR 

11 393 32302-4475040-2 SADIQA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 



12 397 38201-0164913-4 SHANZA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 

13 404 34101-6378852-8 AREEJ CHEEMA 
GHULAM MURTAZA 

CHEEMA 

14 425 13501-7601227-8 UME KALSOOM GULFAM KHAN 

15 436 35404-1451367-6 HASEEBA AFZAAL AFZAAL HUSSAIN 

16 443 38201-6925229-6 ANSA MANZOORR MANZOOR AHMAD 

17 453 17301-3891704-6 HALEEMA SADIA ABDUL QUDOOS 

18 480 36103-8603563-0 AAMNA SAADIA IJAZ NASIR 

19 487 35202-1916265-4 HOORIA JAVED JAVED ALI 

20 520 36201-7833874-0 FARHEEN ASLAM ASLAM 

21 532 34102-3119876-2 SYEDA SADA FATIMA SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN 

22 55 31104-1685653-6 AREEB FATIMA TAHIR MEHMOOD 

23 81 34402-4338333-6 AMNA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 

24 85 35202-5099037-4 FAKYHA KHAN ZAKA ULLAH KHAN 

Discipline of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology 

Group C (10:20-11:00) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 142 35201-1802168-0 MAHAM SHABBIR HUSSAIN 

2 148 31302-4722058-1 
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH 

SIDDIQUE 
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

3 152 35202-0462798-4 RAFIA JAVED JAVED IQBAL 

4 185 35202-2851487-2 RIMSHA IRFAN IRFAN HUMAYUN 

5 188 34502-6230383-2 FATIMA NOOR MAQSOOD AHMAD 

6 192 36402-6484981-3 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD SADIQ 

7 219 35202-4705032-6 NEELAM FAYYAZ MIRZA FAYYAZ BAIG 

8 222 36401-5761533-8 SHWAL HASSAN SYED NOOR ALI SHAH 

9 227 38401-8668739-4 LAIBA TANVEER TANVEER HUSSAIN 

10 234 35201-2709354-4 FAREEHA 
MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

QADIR SUFI 



11 244 31102-1587983-2 AREEBA SAEED 
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

AKHTAR 

12 246 35202-2841244-2 MAIRA KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL 

13 249 35202-9700064-4 ATIFA AHMAD 
MALIK MUHAMMAD 

YAQOOB 

14 250 35103-3987239-6 KOMAL MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 

15 256 36201-1317600-5 UMAIR KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 

16 259 35102-3797223-8 AMINA ZAFAR YASEEN 

17 265 35201-3838417-8 FIZZA TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD 

18 267 37201-7391131-2 IZZA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 

19 268 35202-9436231-8 MAHNOOR ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 

20 281 32304-9412382-6 SARA YASMIN MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

21 324 35202-7747102-7 IRFAN ALI SHAFAQAT ALI 

22 329 35405-0706869-6 ZUNAIRA NAEEM MIAN NAEEM AHMAD 

23 334 35202-0651505-1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SAJID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAJID 

24 336 35202-5648796-4 JAVERIA RASOOL GHALIB RASOOL 

25 338 15702-3281356-1 FARHAN ULLAH SHER REHMAN 

26 342 35201-3749147-6 FIZZA RIASAT ALI 

27 347 38102-0995858-5 MUHAMMAD AWAIS GUL NAZIR AHMAD 

28 353 35103-7557079-6 KAINAT PARVEEN ZULFIQAR ALI 

29 354 34101-1979278-2 QURAT UL AIN MUHAMMAD AKBAR 

30 356 37101-7904941-6 MEHREEN QAZI TAHIR HUSSAIN QAZI 

31 359 36401-3887144-2 SIDRA MUSTAFA 
GHULAM MUSTAFA 

SHAHZAD 

32 375 35401-7618122-7 
MUHAMMAD UMAR 

TOUFAIL 
MUHAMMAD MUNIR NASIR 

33 376 31203-4470861-1 ZULQARNAIN NADEEM NADEEM HASSAN KHAWAR 

34 389 31201-0463093-2 AYESHA MUSTAFA 
GHULAM MUSTAFA 

AHMAD 

35 393 32302-4475040-2 SADIQA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 

36 397 38201-0164913-4 SHANZA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 



37 402 35202-6077274-6 MOMINA ZAINAB AAMIR SALIM TOOR 

38 404 34101-6378852-8 AREEJ CHEEMA 
GHULAM MURTAZA 

CHEEMA 

39 413 34601-8338715-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ ALI MUHAMMAD JAMIL 

40 431 35101-2919673-8 ZAINAB KALEEM KANWAR KALEEM ULLAH 

41 435 32102-4428507-8 IQRA HAFEEZ ABDUL HAFEEZ 

42 436 35404-1451367-6 HASEEBA AFZAAL AFZAAL HUSSAIN 

43 443 38201-6925229-6 ANSA MANZOORR MANZOOR AHMAD 

44 447 36102-9244642-8 NEHA IQBAL SARGANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

45 454 37406-5074243-6 NATASHA FIRDOUS ABDUL QADDUS 

46 457 35103-3983667-4 TANZILA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

47 459 35202-4609858-0 FASEEHA NADEEM 
MUHAMMAD EJAZ 

NADEEM 

48 467 35501-0385501-4 ALEEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALI 

49 47 35202-4665635-8 AYESHA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

50 471 38401-6879634-6 HIBA TUN NOOR MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMED 

51 484 36602-7374421-7 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR 

52 520 36201-7833874-0 FARHEEN ASLAM ASLAM 

53 526 35101-1506109-7 TAHIRA RASHID ABDUL RASHID ARSHAD 

54 529 35101-3523251-6 AFSHAN JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL 

55 55 31104-1685653-6 AREEB FATIMA TAHIR MEHMOOD 

56 557 35302-8575072-4 TEHREEM GHULAM NABI 

57 66 34501-5549187-6 JANITA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID ARIF 

58 93 31202-7180034-9 ZAWAT AFNAN AZEEM AKHTAR 

59 99 35404-0418982-7 
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN 

MAJEED 
ABDUL MAJEED 

Discipline of Environmental Sciences 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 



1 115 42000-6685218-0 AIMAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

2 116 35303-0326625-4 AYESHA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ 

3 140 35301-8377432-2 AMINA GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR 

4 244 31102-1587983-2 AREEBA SAEED 
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

AKHTAR 

5 256 36201-1317600-5 UMAIR KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 

6 269 35302-1406087-4 RAMEEN NOOR 
MUHAMMAD SAJID 

HUSSAIN 

7 271 35302-6592922-2 MASOOMA FATIMA UMAR HAYAT 

8 334 35202-0651505-1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SAJID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAJID 

9 375 35401-7618122-7 
MUHAMMAD UMAR 

TOUFAIL 
MUHAMMAD MUNIR NASIR 

10 409 31103-4027927-1 
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

ASHRAF 
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

11 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

12 58 31304-5894381-4 AYESHA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

Discipline of Environmental Sciences (Evening) 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 115 42000-6685218-0 AIMAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

2 121 35102-9702120-4 AMINA MUNAWAR MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR 

3 256 36201-1317600-5 UMAIR KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 

4 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

Discipline of Poultry Production 

Group A (09:00:9:40 am) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 136 32301-9818672-7 JAHANZEB AFTAB AFTAB AHMED 

2 452 35202-7351980-9 HAFIZ FAIZAN AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD 

3 502 35101-7175497-7 ZEESHAN ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SHAHAD 

Discipline of Dairy Technology 



Group C (10:20-11:00) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 218 36201-4054332-5 
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 

NAWAZ 
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

2 221 35302-3055247-7 
MUHAMMAD AFTAB 

ANJUM 
LIAQAT ALI 

3 256 36201-1317600-5 UMAIR KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 

4 375 35401-7618122-7 
MUHAMMAD UMAR 

TOUFAIL 
MUHAMMAD MUNIR NASIR 

5 438 35102-9530580-2 SYEDA AMINA RUBAB 
SYED NAQI HUSSAIN 

NAQVI 

6 502 35101-7175497-7 ZEESHAN ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SHAHAD 

7 60 35102-5263564-0 HADIA GHIAS GHIAS UD DIN 

8 91 35103-0829426-6 FATIMA BABAR BABAR SAEED AHMED 

Discipline of Livestock Management 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 153 35103-0480244-3 SHAFIQUR REHMAN KHADIM HUSSAIN 

2 218 36201-4054332-5 
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 

NAWAZ 
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

3 221 35302-3055247-7 
MUHAMMAD AFTAB 

ANJUM 
LIAQAT ALI 

4 502 35101-7175497-7 ZEESHAN ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SHAHAD 

5 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

Discipline of Animal Breeding and Genetics 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 269 35302-1406087-4 RAMEEN NOOR 
MUHAMMAD SAJID 

HUSSAIN 

2 271 35302-6592922-2 MASOOMA FATIMA UMAR HAYAT 

3 345 36603-0432665-4 MUQADAS NOOR ALI ASGHAR 

4 475 35103-7537428-9 SHAHID RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 

5 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 



Discipline of Genetics 

Group E (011:40-12:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 133 35103-9157166-6 ALIZA AHMAD AHMAD ALI 

2 140 35301-8377432-2 AMINA GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR 

3 148 31302-4722058-1 
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH 

SIDDIQUE 
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

4 258 35103-0982170-8 AROBA AKRAM 
RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 

KHAN 

5 431 35101-2919673-8 ZAINAB KALEEM KANWAR KALEEM ULLAH 

6 526 35101-1506109-7 TAHIRA RASHID ABDUL RASHID ARSHAD 

7 529 35101-3523251-6 AFSHAN JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL 

Discipline of Animal Nutrition 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 153 35103-0480244-3 SHAFIQUR REHMAN KHADIM HUSSAIN 

2 218 36201-4054332-5 
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 

NAWAZ 
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

3 221 35302-3055247-7 
MUHAMMAD AFTAB 

ANJUM 
LIAQAT ALI 

4 230 32304-5330616-1 BABAR ALI MEHAR DIN 

5 387 33100-5586489-7 
SYED QASWAR ABBAS 

NAQVI 
SYED MUHAMMAD JAFFAR 

6 409 31103-4027927-1 
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

ASHRAF 
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

7 474 36502-6806719-5 BASIT MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 

8 475 35103-7537428-9 SHAHID RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 

9 502 35101-7175497-7 ZEESHAN ASLAM 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SHAHAD 

10 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

Discipline of Meat Science and Technology 

Group E (011:40-12:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 



1 130 32201-7499935-4 AQSA JABEEN ABDUL GHAFFAR 

2 15 34101-2039039-0 MAHAM AMAN ULLAH AMAN ULLAH 

3 303 35404-7184331-0 NIMRA ASGHAR ASGHAR KHAN 

4 345 36603-0432665-4 MUQADAS NOOR ALI ASGHAR 

5 367 81302-6456129-3 HAROON ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

6 409 31103-4027927-1 
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

ASHRAF 
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

7 415 35102-5263564-0 HADIA GHIAS GHIAS UD DIN 

8 527 38405-4500898-9 
MUHAMMAD NAGHMAN 

ZAHEEN 
ZAHEEN AKHTAR FAROOQI 

9 72 31205-5351200-4 ISRA JAVED JAVED AKHTAR 

Discipline of Fisheries and Aquaculture 

Group D (11:00-11:40) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 155 35103-2256399-0 SONIA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI 

2 162 35103-7675499-6 ANSA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

3 23 35302-6333880-7 
MUHAMMAD ZAEEM 

ULLAH 
MOHIB ULLAH 

4 239 35101-5844131-3 MUHAMMAD GULZAR LATIF ULLAH 

5 328 35101-3969136-3 SAFI-UR-REHMAN FATEH MUHAMMAD 

Discipline of Wildlife and Ecology 

Group E (011:40-12:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 146 35103-1193361-4 AQSA NASIM NASIM AHMAD 

2 155 35103-2256399-0 SONIA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI 

3 162 35103-7675499-6 ANSA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

4 18 35103-8098960-4 SANA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 

5 23 35302-6333880-7 
MUHAMMAD ZAEEM 

ULLAH 
MOHIB ULLAH 

6 239 35101-5844131-3 MUHAMMAD GULZAR LATIF ULLAH 



7 277 34603-4890135-4 FIZA BIBI ZULFIQAR ALI 

Discipline of Zoology 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 127 34502-9399162-2 ZIL E FATIMA JAVED IQBAL 

2 146 35103-1193361-4 AQSA NASIM NASIM AHMAD 

3 155 35103-2256399-0 SONIA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI 

4 162 35103-7675499-6 ANSA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

5 18 35103-8098960-4 SANA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 

6 183 35103-9783447-0 SHAMA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR KHAN 

7 19 35103-0802561-8 SAMAN BHATTI KHADAM HUSSAIN 

8 215 34603-4890135-4 FIZA BIBI ZULFIQAR ALI 

9 23 35302-6333880-7 
MUHAMMAD ZAEEM 

ULLAH 
MOHIB ULLAH 

10 239 35101-5844131-3 MUHAMMAD GULZAR LATIF ULLAH 

11 258 35103-0982170-8 AROBA AKRAM 
RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 

KHAN 

12 269 35302-1406087-4 RAMEEN NOOR 
MUHAMMAD SAJID 

HUSSAIN 

13 271 35302-6592922-2 MASOOMA FATIMA UMAR HAYAT 

14 328 35101-3969136-3 SAFI-UR-REHMAN FATEH MUHAMMAD 

15 344 35101-8894936-0 SEHRISH NAZ MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

16 357 31201-9434937-4 SHAZIA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 

17 371 31101-5707124-4 AREEBA FATIMA 
CHUDHARY GHULAM 

JILANI 

18 40 34103-0141007-1 MUHAMMAD ZAIN WAKEEL AHMAD 

19 441 35101-4017073-4 MUBASHRA RASHEED RASHEED ANWAR 

20 529 35101-3523251-6 AFSHAN JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL 

21 537 36402-7191940-2 SHAHAR BANO 
MUHAMMAD HALEEM 

SUKHERA 

22 91 35103-0829426-6 FATIMA BABAR BABAR SAEED AHMED 



Discipline of Botany 

Group C (10:20-11:00) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 140 35301-8377432-2 AMINA GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR 

Discipline of Business Management 

Group E (011:40-12:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 138 33105-5491206-3 MUJAHID IQBAL ABDUL SATTAR TARIQ 

2 274 35202-4176037-8 ANIQA BUTT 
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 

BUTT 

3 73 35202-6177812-3 M.TAHIR SHAH 
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 

SHAH 

Discipline of Pathology (Jhang) 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 207 33202-7744926-9 MUHAMMAD KASHIF RAZA SHAOOR AHMAD (LATE) 

2 211 33202-9421329-8 AMINA IBRAHIM ADNAN HAIDER 

Discipline of Microbiology (Jhang) 

Group A (09:00:9:40 am) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 158 33202-7827768-2 EESHA MUQADUS SAMI ULLAH 

2 22 35202-8791203-2 AZKA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

3 289 33202-0685662-4 MEHAK YOUSUF MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 

4 434 33202-4398130-4 KAINAT ZAHRA MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID 

Discipline of Parasitology (Jhang) 

Group C (10:20-11:00) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 207 33202-7744926-9 MUHAMMAD KASHIF RAZA SHAOOR AHMAD (LATE) 



2 500 34602-8745847-4 
MUQADDAS AMJAD 

SOHAIL 
AMJAD SOHAIL 

Discipline of Clinical Medicine (Jhang) 

Group E (011:40-12:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 207 33202-7744926-9 MUHAMMAD KASHIF RAZA SHAOOR AHMAD (LATE) 

2 221 35302-3055247-7 
MUHAMMAD AFTAB 

ANJUM 
LIAQAT ALI 

Discipline of Biochemistry (Jhang) 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 174 33202-2271818-8 MAHA GULL ZAFAR 
MALIK ZAFAR HASAN 

ANJUM 

2 228 36102-5954275-9 
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 

ASHFAQ 
ASHFAQ AHMED 

3 332 34101-2031174-4 ZAINAB NOOR AMIR MEHMOOD 

4 397 38201-0164913-4 SHANZA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 

5 443 38201-6925229-6 ANSA MANZOORR MANZOOR AHMAD 

6 487 35202-1916265-4 HOORIA JAVED JAVED ALI 

7 85 35202-5099037-4 FAKYHA KHAN ZAKA ULLAH KHAN 

Discipline of Microbiology (Narowal) 

Group A (09:00:9:40 am) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 117 34501-0642256-5 
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

SAEED 
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

2 126 34502-1556710-1 KHALID NAVEED MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 

3 439 35202-5084882-6 TAYYABA AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER 

4 76 36501-7641937-0 SHAMREZA AZIZ UR REHMAN 

Discipline of Pathology (Narowal) 

Group B (09:40-10:20) 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 



1 117 34501-0642256-5 
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

SAEED 
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

2 126 34502-1556710-1 KHALID NAVEED MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 

3 22 35202-8791203-2 AZKA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

4 87 34101-5838845-1 ABDULLAH AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN 

Errors and Omissions Excepted  

 

(Dr. Sakhra Mahmood) 

Director  


